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2Pears Rassami Hök Ljungberg rassami@rassami.com Finland

Actual Reports Tanel Tähepõld tanel@actualreports.com Estonia

Actual Reports Endre Tisler endretisler@gmail.com Estonia

Alliance Venture Partner Jan-Eirik Hareid hareid@allianceventure.com Norway

Altonova Eija Mäkirintala eija.makirintala@altogame.com Finland

Altonova Olli-Pekka Mäkirintala olli-pekka.makirintala@altogame.com Finland

Angel Investor Arjo Ghosh arjo@motughosh.com UK

Audrey Tiina Laiho tiina@audrey.am Finland

Balderton Capital Principal Harry Briggs hbriggs@balderton.com UK

Behaviosec Founder/COO Olov Renberg orenberg@behaviosec.com Sweden

Billetto MD UK Peter Brunings-Hansen pbh@billetto.co.uk Denmark

Billetto Patrick Borre pb@billetto.dk Denmark

Bitsec David Luttrell david.luttrell@bitsec.se Sweden

BNY Mellon Vice President Michael Chojnacki Michael.Chojnacki@bnymellon.com UK

BNY Mellon James Long James.Long@bnymellon.com UK

Brilliant Noise Founding Partner Antony Mayfield antony@brilliantnoise.com UK

Brilliant Noise Founding Partner Maddy Wood maddy@brilliantnoise.com UK

British Embassy, 
Denmark

Communications 
Manager Nynne Jespersen nynne.jespersen@fco.gsi.gov.uk Denmark

Camorka Kristjan Sild kristjan@camorka.com Estonia

Camorka Robert Kõrvits robert@camorka.com Estonia

Cipio CFO Bjørn Helland Hansen bjorn@cipio.no Norway

Cipio CEO Fredrik Evjen Ekli fredrik@cipio.no Norway

Click-a-Taxi CEO Søren Halskov Nissen shn@clickataxi.com Denmark

Clusterpoint SVP & GM 
International (UK) Tim Waterton tim.waterton@clusterpoint.com Latvia

Conor  VC Manu Mäkelä manu@conor.vc Finland

Conor VC Chris Barchak chri@conor.vc Finland

Coral Solutions CEO Arturas Starovoitovas arturas@coral.lt Lithuania

Cornfield & Partners Mikko Tala mikko.tala@cornfieldpartners.com Finland

Deskrock CEO Janno Siilbek janno.siilbek@deskrock.ee Estonia

Deskrock Julia Jäämees julia@deskrock.ee Estonia

Deveton Mobile CEO Rode Luhaäär tallinn@devetonmobile.com Estonia

Drivr UK General Manager Nikolaj Køster nk@drivr.com Denmark

EC1 Capital Co-Founder & 
Managing Director Julian Carter info@ec1capital.com UK

Edumoko Ilya Gindin ilya@edumoko.com Estonia

Eqidz Erik Wonnevi  Sweden
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Exaget / UTuneMe CEO / Founder Shankar Meembat Finland

Filmgrail CEO / Founder Simon Souyris Strumse simonstrumse@gmail.com Norway

Fits.Me CEO Heikki Haldre h.haldre@fits.me Estonia

Flockler Toni Hopponen toni@flockler.com Finland

Founder Institute London Director Ruzy Chishty ruzy@thebusinesspitch.eu UK

GateMe CEO Janar Merilo janar@gateme.com Estonia

GateMe COO Ivar Merilo ivar@gateme.com Estonia

Global Entrepreneurs 
Programme Founder at Xylitic Anthony Sheehan Anthony.Sheehan@entrepreneurs.gov.uk UK

Goodwille Daniel Bennett daniel.bennett@goodwille.com Sweden

Happy Recruiting Founder Lennart Engelhardt lennart@happyrecruiting.se Sweden

Happy Recruiting CEO David Johansson david@happyrecruiting.se Sweden

HitFox Group
Nordic Market 
Business Development 
Manager

Elina Räsänen elinakr@gmail.com Finland

Index Ventures Early Stage Investor Nina Faulhaber nina.faulhaber@indexventures.com UK

Intreat CEO Björn Hamberg bjorn@intreat.com Sweden

Kallio Law Olli Oksman olli.oksman@kalliolaw.fi Finland

Kiosked tbc tbc Finland

Leaf.fm Gilbert Corrales gilbert@leaf.fm Estonia

Leaf.fm Helga Alvarez helga@leaf.fm Estonia

Leaf.fm Daniel Salas daniel@leaf.fm Estonia

Leaf.fm Melvin Salas melvin@leaf.fm Estonia

Lightsource Digby Summerhill Digby.summerhill@lightsource-re.co.uk Sweden

London & Partners Business Development 
Manager, EMEA Maria Valentin Palgaard mpalgaard@londonandpartners.com UK

mCash COO Anders Nicolai Bakke anb@mcash.no Norway

mCash CEO Daniel Døderlien Norway

Michael Jackson 
Investment Michael Jackson michael.a.jackson@me.com Sweden

MMC Ventures Camilla Dolan camilla.dolan@mmcventures.com UK

Mobilearn Founder/Owner Claes Persson claes@momasolutions.com Sweden

Mobill VP Sales Richard Magnebrant rickard.magnebrant@mobill.se Sweden

Mobill Business Area 
Manager Magnus Rosenberg magnus.rosenberg@mobill.se Sweden

Mobitroll / Kahoot! CEO Åsmund Furuset asmund@mobitroll.no Norway

Mono Solutions CEO & cofounder Louise Lachmann ll@monosolutions.com Denmark

MTGx Partnerships Jessica Andersson jessica.andersson@mtgx.se Sweden

MTGx CIO Anil Hansjee anil.hansjee@mtgx.se Sweden

n/a Investor, Chairman etc. Thomas Madsen-Mygdal mygdal@well.com Denmark
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Nordic Connection Johan Brand johan@wearehumanlondon.com UK

Northzone General Partner Jeppe Zink jeppe@northzone.com Denmark

Northzone General Partner Gregers Kronborg jeppe@northzone.com Denmark

Octopus VC Will Gibbs wgibbs@octopusinvestments.com Sweden

Opbeat tbc Denmark

Opbeat tbc tbc Denmark

Opeepl CEO Morten Korch-Haahr morten@opeepl.com Denmark

Oury Clark Emma Crowley emma.crowley@ouryclark.com UK

Oury Clark Ian Phipps Ian.Phipps@ouryclark.com UK

Petbook Heidi Fauske Heidi@catchmedia.no Norway

Petbook CEO Elin Kristiansen elin@dyrehospital.no Norway

Pichit.me CEO Henrik Bergqvist henrik.bergqvist@pichit.me Sweden

Pichit.me Mathias Björkholm mathias.bjorkholm@pichit.me Sweden

Politiken Correspondent Lone Theils Lone.Theils@pol.dk Denmark

PwC Senior Manager Maria Parker maria.parker@fi.pwc.com UK

PwC Stuart Hatcher stuart.hatcher@pwclegal.co.uk UK

Qualcomm Ventures Jason Ball jball@qti.qualcomm.com UK

Realeyes CEO Mihkel Jäätma mihkel@realeyesit.com Estonia

Realeyes tbc Estonia

Relink CEO Ståle Fredlund Husby sh@relink.no Norway

Relink COO Sigur M. Grand Norway

Relink CFO Anders M. Berg Norway

RockYourPaper RockYourPaper Neeraj Mehta neeraj@rockyourpaper.org Estonia

SafeVox SafeVox Ojars Josts Ojars@safevox.com Estonia

SafeVox SafeVox Didzis Gosko dg@safevox.com Estonia

Samsung Electronics Technology 
Partnerships German Bencci g.bencci@samsung.com UK

Scottish Equity Partners Principal Gordon Beveridge Angela.Duffy@sep.co.uk UK

Seedrs Frank Webster frank.webster@seedrs.com UK

Seedrs Ricardo Sequerra ricardo.sequerra@seedrs.com UK

SensAbuse CEO Bo Hammarlund bo.hammarlund@sensabuse.se Sweden

SiftyNet SiftyNet Jiří Prokeš jiri.prokes@siftynet.com Estonia

SiftyNet SiftyNet Anastázie Prokešová anastazie.prokesova@siftynet.com Estonia

SingOn Product Development 
Director Tommi Halonen tommi.halonen@singon.com Finland

Sjapper CEO Oddbjørn Dugan oddbjorn.dugan@sjapper.com Norway

Sortedam Ventures Co-Founder Simon Schock simon@sortedam.com Denmark

Spintop Ventures Partner Erik Wenngren erik.wenngren@spintopventures.com Sweden

Startup Wise Guys Chris Brown chris@startupwiseguys.com Estonia
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Startup Wise Guys Mike Reiner mike@startupwiseguys.com Estonia

Startup Wise Guys Laura Kaasik laura@startupwiseguys.com Estonia

Startup Wise Guys Kaidi Ilves kaidi@startupwiseguys.com Estonia

Stereoscape Producer & Director Laura Hyppönen laura.hypponen@stereoscape.com Finland

Stereoscape COO Jukka-Pekka Inkinen  jukka-pekka.inkinen@stereoscape.com Finland

Sweden Mobile 
Association CEO Tomas Bennich tomas.bennich@swedenmobileassociation.com

SwedenSwedish 
StartupSpace James Pember james@thestartupspace.com Sweden

Tech City UK Account Manager Michele Davidson-Jones michele.davidson-jones@ukti.gsi.gov.uk UK

TechHub Founder & CEO Elizabeth Varley elizabeth@techhub.com UK

Tellyo Jakub Majowski jakub@tellyo.com Finland

The Sirius Programme Alessio Bortone Alessio.Bortone@uktispecialist.com UK

TrainedOn Robert Cserti robi@trainedon.com Estonia

TrainedOn Kert Kivaste kert@trainedon.com Estonia

Transfergo CEO Daumantas Dvilinskas tomas@transfergo.com Lithuania

Transfergo Head of Business 
Development Tomas Snitka dd@transfergo.com Lithuania

UK Trade & Investment Mark Leaver mark@markleaver.net UK

UK Trade & Investment Paola Cuneo paola.cuneo@uktispecialist.com UK

UK Trade & Investment, 
Estonia

Head of Investment, 
Baltics Eva-Kristiina Ponomarjov eva-kristiina.ponomarjov@fco.gov.uk UK

UK Trade & Investment, 
Finland Mari Aaltonen mari.aaltonen@fco.gov.uk UK

UK Trade & Investment, 
Norway Market Adviser Andrea Hoffmann andrea.hoffmann@fco.gov.uk UK

UK Trade & Investment, 
Sweden Investment Adviser Magnus Almen magnus.almen@fco.gov.uk UK

UK Trade & Investment, 
Sweden

Senior Trade & 
Investment Adviser Elizabeth Sandström elizabeth.sandstrom@fco.gov.uk UK

Usetrace Founder & CEO Eero Heino eero@usetrace.com Finland

Venture Capital 
Partners Principal Max Kirby max@vcpadvisors.com UK

Vionlabs Head Business 
Development Rudolf Castillo Rudolf@vionlabs.com Sweden

Waterbridge Capital Executive Chairman Steve Berry steve.berry@waterbridgecapital.com UK

Zilta Lari Numminen lari@moonshotsolutions.co.uk Finland

Zoaring Sales Manager Hans Tanvie Norway

Zoaring CEO Henrik Jesman ceo@zoaring.com Norway
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